  [AK4951]
014004561-E-00-PB  2014/08
 - 1 -
1. General Description
The AK4951 is a low power 24-bit stereo CODEC with a microphone, headphone and speaker amplifiers.
The AK4951 supports sampling frequency from 8kHz to 48kHz. It is suitable for a wide range of application
from speech signal processing for narrowband, wideband and super wideband to sound signal processing for
audio band.